PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO
Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM
Bid Number:
Date:
Page: 1 of 5
Purchase Request Number:
B-26-0003

HEAD
1 UNIT ROLAND KC990 KEYBOARD AMP
1 UNIT Z TYPE KEYBOARD STAND
1 UNIT DRUM THRONE
1 LOT PATCHING CABLES AND WIRES
(Php.20,000.00 X 8 DAYS = Php.160,000.00)
AUDIO SYSTEM (BULAWAN FOOD COURT)
FRONT OF HOUSE:
24 UNITS RCF HDL 30A DUAL 10 ACTIVE
LINEARRAY
SUBWOOFER SYSTEM:
8 UNITS L ACCOUSTICS KS28 DUAL 18
PASSIVE SUBWOOFER
STAGE MONITOR SYSTEM:
12 UNITS RCF NX15A ACTIVE STAGE
MONITOR
DIGITAL MIXING CONSOLE:
MIDAS M32 DIGITAL MIXER 32 CHANNEL
MIDAS DL 32 DIGITAL STAGE BOX
1 UNIT CAT5 UTP CABLE
1 LOT PATCHING CABLES AND WIRES
POWER DISTRIBUTION:
1 UNIT POWER DISTRIBUTOR
6 UNITS TW AUDIO TN 24 PASSIVE
COLUMN ARRAY
MICRPHONE SYSTEM:
8 UNITS AMS WIRELESS MICROPHONE
1 UNIT SIGNAL BOOSTER WITH PADDALE
ANTENNA
8 UNITS SE ELECTRONICS M7 MIC
CAPSULE
AMPLIFICATION AND DIGITAL SOUND
PROCESSOR SYSTEM:
4 UNITS 4 CHANNEL DIGITAL AMPLIFIER
1 UNIT PHASE LAB 4IN 8OUT DSP
1 UNIT LAPTOP WITH SMAART8 LISENCE
SOFTWARE
1 LOT PATCHING CABLES AND WIRES
POWER MAINLINE:
2 UNITS ROYAL CORD MAINLINE
(Php.50,000.00 X 8 DAYS = Php.400,000.00)
STAGE LIGHTING SYSTEM (BULAWAN
FOOD COURT)
MOVING LIGHT:
5,447,500.00
Purpose:
Delivery:
Period of Delivery:
For the use of Provincial Activities.
PGSO - Warehouse
As per activity
GRAND TOTAL
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO
Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM
Bid Number:
Date:
Page: 4 of 5
Purchase Request Number:
B-26-0003
01/29/202626-0772
ITEM
NO.
QTY. UNIT OF
ISSUE DESCRIPTION
APPROVED BUDGET BID PRICES
Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
24 UNITS SKY ART BEAM 311W MOVING
HEADS
6 UNITS BSW MOVING HEADS
STAGE EFFECTS:
2 UNITS HIGH POWER UPWARD SMOKE
2 UNITS HAZE MACHINE

HEAD
1 UNIT ROLAND KC500 KEYBOARD AMP
1 UNIT Z TYPE KEYBOARD STAND
1 UNIT DRUM THRONE
1 LOT PATCHING CABLES AND WIRES
(Php.20,000.00 X 8 DAYS = Php.160,000.00)
AUDIO SYSTEM (GININTUANG PARAISO
OVALL)
24 UNITS MARTIN AUDIO WPL LINEARRAY
SUBWOOFER SYSTEM:
8 UNITS MARTIN AUDIO WSX PASSIVE
SUBWOOFER
STAGE MONITOR SYSTEM:
8 UNITS MARTINAUDIO LE1500S STAGE
MONITOR
STAGE MONITOR SYSTEM:
8 UNITS MARTIN AUDIO LE1500S STAGE
MONITOR
DIGITAL MIXING CONSOLE:
MIDAS M32 DIGITAL MIXER 32 CHANNEL
MIDAS DL 32 DIGITAL STAGE BOX
1 UN IT CATS UTP CABLE
5,447,500.00
Purpose:
Delivery:
Period of Delivery:
For the use of Provincial Activities.
PGSO - Warehouse
As per activity
GRAND TOTAL
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO
Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM
Bid Number:
Date:
Page: 5 of 5
Purchase Request Number:
B-26-0003
01/29/202626-0772
ITEM
NO.
QTY. UNIT OF
ISSUE DESCRIPTION
APPROVED BUDGET BID PRICES
Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
1 LOT PATCHING CABLES AND WIRES
POWER DISTRIBUTION:
1 UNIT POWER DISTRIBUTOR
6 UNITS TW AUDIO TN24 PASSIVE
COLUMN ARRAY
MICROPHONE SYSTEM:
8 UNITS AMS WIRELESS MICROPHONE
1 UNIT SIGNAL BOOSTER WITH PADDLE
ANTENNA
8 UNITS SE ELECTRONICS M7 MIC
CAPSULE
AMPLIFICATION AND DIGITAL SOUND
PROCESSOR SYSTEM:
4 UNITS 4 CHANNEL DIGITAL AMPLIFIER
1 UNIT PHASELAB 4IN 8OUT DSP
1 UNIT LAPTOP WITH SMAART8 LISENCE
SOFTWARE
1 LOT PATCHING CABLES AND WIRES
POWER MAINLINE:
2 UNITS ROYAL CORD MAINLINE
(Php.100,000.00 X 1 DAY = Php.100,000.00)
Others
LED Wall Entrance   Php.45,000.00
LED Strips (BULAWAN TUNNEL)
Php.35,000.00
AUDIO CAPITOL GROUNDS  Php.15,000.00
CONFETTI BLASTER    Php.25,000.00
INDOOR COLD FIRE WORKS  Php.